SAFETY
Task Gloves

Scan. Order. Done.
Details on page A1.

Find more information about gloves and glove sizing on page 1619.

D1427

D1408

Task & Chore Gloves

Lightweight gloves keep hands clean and protect against scrapes and
abrasions in low-risk environments. Used for general warehouse and
shipping tasks, landscaping, light assembly, general maintenance, and

light automotive work.

Coating Coating

Finish Coverage
Task and Chore with PVC Coating
Mediumweight

Dotted  Palm and Thumb

Color

High-Visibility Orange/Black
Brown

Dotted Palm
Heavyweight

Dotted Palm and Thumb White/Black

Dotted Palm Beige/Blue

Dotted Palm Beige/Black

Dotted Full Beige/Black

Striped Palm Beige/Blue

Dotted Full High-Visibility Yellow/Black
Dotted Full High-Visibility Orange/Black

D1411

D1416
Coating Coating
Finish Coverage
Task and Chore Uncoated
Lightweight
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
Mediumweight
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
Knit Uncoated
Lightweight
»CHOOSE:  Item None Uncoated
Size No. Mediumweight
None Uncoated
None Uncoated
S, L D1413 Heavyweight
S, L D1427 None Uncoated
None Uncoated
S, L D1411 None Uncoated
S, L D1454 None Uncoated
S, L XL D1448 None Uncoated
XS, S, L, XL, 2XL D1772 None Uncoated
S, L D1455 Cut and Sewn Uncoated
XS, S, L, XL D1768 Lightweight
XS, S, L, XL D1769 None Uncoated
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D1437
»CHOOSE:
Color Size
Beige S, L
Brown S L
White —
Brown S L
Beige S, L
High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange L
Brown S, L
Brown S
Beige S, L
Beige XS, S, L, XL
White XS, S
Gray S, L
White S, L
Gray XS, S, L, XL
Beige S, L
Beige S, L XL
White S, L XL
White L

ltem
No.

D1408
D1416
D1415
D1425

D1409
H0580
D1432
D1423

D1437

D1441
D1439

D1436
J4936
D1442
D1446
D1767
D1444

D1415

Anti-Vibration Glove Liners
Wear under gloves for an added layer of protection
against impact and vibration. EN388 and EN420
Certified.

Back Item Pkg.
Material Color Size No. Qty.
M 2HEU9
Cotton, Polymer Blue L 2HEVA 1 Pair
XL 2HEV2
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Fingerless Glove Liners

Stretchable poly/cotton liners are worn under
gloves to absorb perspiration and wick away
moisture. Gel palms absorb impact. EN388 and
EN420 Certified.

Item Pkg.
;. Mglelri/al Color  Size ZII]lllj]hs Qty.
0 oly ) >
12 Cotton White  Universal 2UUAS 100

Find even MORE on Grainger.com®

comdor

Thermal Glove Liners

= One size fits most

Thermostat/Lycra blend removes perspiration and
keeps warm, dry air next to the skin. Excellent for
cold food processing, cold storage activities, and
commercial fishing.

»CHOOSE: Item
Color No.
Navy, White H0554

1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)



