



D1408

D1416

Coating

Coating

D1437

CHOOSE:

Item

Task & Chore Gloves

Lightweight gloves keep hands clean and protect against scrapes and abrasions in low-risk environments. Used for general warehouse and shipping tasks, landscaping, light assembly, general maintenance, and light automotive work.

Coating Finish	Coating Coverage	Color	CHOOSE: Size	ltem No.
	Chore with PVC Coat	ting		
Mediumw				
Dotted	Palm and Thumb	High-Visibility Orange/Black	S, L	D1413
Dotted	Palm	Brown	Š, L	D1427
Heavywei	ght			
Dotted	Palm and Thumb	White/Black	S, L	D1411
Dotted	Palm	Beige/Blue	S, L	D1454
Dotted	Palm	Beige/Black	S, L, XL	D1448
Dotted	Full	Beige/Black	XS, S, L, XL, 2XL	D1772
Striped	Palm	Beige/Blue	S, L	D1455
Dotted	Full	High-Visibility Yellow/Black	XS, S, L, XL	D1768
Dotted	Full	High-Visibility Orange/Black	XS, S, L, XL	D1769

Coverage	Color	Size	No.
		S, L	D1408
		S, L	D1416
		—	D1415
Uncoated	Brown	S, L	D1425
ght			
Uncoated	Beige	S, L	D1409
Uncoated	High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange	L	H0580
Uncoated		S, L	D1432
Uncoated	Brown	S	D1423
ted			
t			
Uncoated	Beige	S, L	D1437
ght	ů.		
Uncoated	Beige	XS, S, L, XL	D1441
Uncoated	White	XS, S	D1439
nt			
Uncoated	Gray	S, L	D1436
Uncoated	White	S, L	J4936
Uncoated	Gray	XS, S, L, XL	D1442
Uncoated	Beige	S, L	D1446
Uncoated	Beige	S, L, XL	D1767
Uncoated	White	S. L. XL	D1444
wn Uncoated			
t			
Uncoated	White	L	D1415
	Incoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated Uncoated	tore Uncoated Uncoated Beige Uncoated Brown Uncoated White Uncoated White Uncoated High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange Uncoated High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange Uncoated Brown Uncoated Brown Uncoated Beige Uncoated Beige Uncoated White Uncoated Gray Uncoated Gray Uncoated Gray Uncoated Beige Uncoated Beige	nore Uncoated Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Brown S, L Uncoated Brown S, L Uncoated White — Uncoated Brown S, L Uncoated High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange L Uncoated High-Visibility Green, High-Visibility Orange L Uncoated Brown S, L Uncoated Brown S Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Beige XS, S, L, XL Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Gray S, L Uncoated Gray S, L Uncoated Gray S, L Uncoated Gray S, L Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Gray S, L Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Beige S, L Uncoated Beige S, L, XL Uncoated Beige S, L, XL Uncoated Beige S, L, XL Uncoated Beige S, L, XL Uncoated Beige S, L, XL



Anti-Vibration Glove Liners

Wear under gloves for an added layer of protection against impact and vibration. EN388 and EN420 Certified.

GRAINGER®

1646

Back Material	Color	Size	ltem No.	Pkg. Qty.	
Cotton, Polymer	Blue	M L XL	2HEU9 2HEV1 2HEV2	1 Pair	



Fingerless Glove Liners

Stretchable poly/cotton liners are worn under gloves to absorb perspiration and wick away moisture. Gel palms absorb impact. EN388 and EN420 Certified.

- L	Material	Color	Size	ltem No.	Pkg. Qty.
7"	Poly/ Cotton	White	Universal-	2UUA3 2UUA4	100



Thermal Glove Liners • One size fits most

Thermostat/Lycra blend removes perspiration and keeps warm, dry air next to the skin. Excellent for cold food processing, cold storage activities, and commercial fishing.

lorolar horning.	
CHOOSE: Color	ltem No.
Navy, White	H0554
•	

Find even MORE on Grainger.com®

1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)